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Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 17 teams
Tableau principal

Tableau pour la 9e place
Tableau pour la 13e place
Match pour la 15¢ place
Match pour la 11e place
Tableau pour la Se place
Match pour la 7e place

Match pour la 3e place

Cadet Circuit
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Cadet Circuit
List of teams (all, structured order - 17 teams)

name pres number | club | nat.

AUSTRIA 1 present 11 AUT
AUSTRIA 2 present 16 AUT
BELGIUM present 10 BEL
EGYPT present 13 EGY
GERMANY 1 present 1 GER
GERMANY 2 present 6 GER
GERMANY 3 present 5 GER
GERMANY 4 present 15 GER
GREECE present 7 GRE
ITALY present 3 ITA

NORWAY 1 present 8 NOR
NORWAY 2 present 14 NOR
RUSSIA 1 present 2 RUS
RUSSIA 2 present 9 RUS
RUSSIA 3 present 4 RUS
RUSSIA 4 present 17 RUS
SWITZERLAND present 12 SUI
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List of teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 17 teams)

Cadet Circuit

name pres number | club | nat.

GERMANY 1 present 1 GER
RUSSIA 1 present 2 RUS
ITALY present 3 ITA

RUSSIA 3 present 4 RUS
GERMANY 3 present 5 GER
GERMANY 2 present 6 GER
GREECE present 7 GRE
NORWAY 1 present 8 NOR
RUSSIA 2 present 9 RUS
BELGIUM present 10 BEL
AUSTRIA 1 present 11 AUT
SWITZERLAND present 12 SUI

EGYPT present 13 EGY
NORWAY 2 present 14 NOR
GERMANY 4 present 15 GER
AUSTRIA 2 present 16 AUT
RUSSIA 4 present 17 RUS

Document engarde-escrime.com - 23.10.2016 15:17

page 1/1



Cadet Circuit

List of fencers (all, structured order - 60 fencers)

name team d.o.b.

BERKDOLD Sam | AUSTRIA 1 5/6/2001

FUCHS Julian AUSTRIA 1 29/3/2002

GSTETTNER Mic | AUSTRIA 1 1/1/2001

BRUCKMUELLE | AUSTRIA 2 10/1/2001

LEPIR Luka AUSTRIA 2 23/5/2001

VIGL Oliver AUSTRIA 2 15/3/2003

DARQUENNE Gu | BELGIUM

HABRAN Maxime | BELGIUM

JANSSENS Willia | BELGIUM

VERSTRAETEM | BELGIUM

EL SAYED Moha | EGYPT 3/3/2003

ELSHERIF Ahmed | EGYPT 17/7/2001

SALLAM Omar EGYPT 30/6/2000

BONGARD Louis | GERMANY 1

FISCHER Arthur GERMANY 1

MULLER Dean GERMANY 1

VELTRUP Paul GERMANY 1

DEHN lJulius GERMANY 2

ESSER Lennart GERMANY 2

HELBIG Niclas GERMANY 2

WECKERLE Tobi | GERMANY 2

ENZMANN Jonas | GERMANY 3

FISCHER Jonas GERMANY 3

KAMEREIT Maxi | GERMANY 3

SCHUCHART Ale | GERMANY 3

BLUM Jakob GERMANY 4

REISER Cedric GERMANY 4

ZIMMERMANN GERMANY 4

AVRAMIDIS The | GREECE 29/4/2002

GKOGKOS Alexa | GREECE 18/2/2000

GKOGKOS Filipp | GREECE 16/6/2001

BALZANO Marco | ITALY 21/1/2000

GAETANI Giulio ITALY 24/7/2000

LEONE Francesco | ITALY 10/5/2000

DAHLBO Benjami | NORWAY 1 25/7/2001

DAHLE Bo NORWAY 1 5/1/2000

DYRSETH Brage NORWAY 1 11/4/2001

GEITUNG Tomas | NORWAY 1 27/7/2000

EEG Sven Marcus | NORWAY 2 26/9/2000

MOULIN Viktor NORWAY 2 19/7/2000

STRAUMOY Trul | NORWAY 2 9/9/2000

WILMOT Benjami | NORWAY 2 15/4/2002

BELOZEROV Mik | RUSSIA 1 19/9/2000

KOROVIN Igor RUSSIA 1 27/7/2000

PERSIYANOV D RUSSIA 1 19/4/2001

SPIRIN Mikhail RUSSIA 1 30/3/2000

BORISOV Igor RUSSIA 2 8/3/2002

FEDOROV Roman | RUSSIA 2 14/9/2000

NIKONOYV Vladisl | RUSSIA 2

ZAGITOV Rafael | RUSSIA 2 17/4/2000

BARTELEMI Rola | RUSSIA 3
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Cadet Circuit

List of fencers (all, structured order - 60 fencers)

name team d.o.b.
LISOVSKIY Aleks | RUSSIA 3

OVCHARENKO RUSSIA 3

DENISOV Sergeiy | RUSSIA 4

DYCHEK Egor RUSSIA 4 7/2/2002
TANKOV Kirill RUSSIA 4

GERINI Luca SWITZERLAND 3/3/2000
JENNY David SWITZERLAND 21/12/2000
SOUTULLO Jordi | SWITZERLAND

WEBER Sebastian | SWITZERLAND 29/1/2000
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Cadet Circuit
Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8 DE4
1 GERMANY 1 GER
GERMANY 1
32 - ---
GERMANY 1
17 RUSSIA 4 RUS 45/38
RUSSIA 4
16 AUSTRIA 2 AUT 45/31
GERMANY 1
9 RUSSIA 2 RUS 45/38
RUSSIA 2
24 - -
RUSSIA 2
25 - - 45/33
NORWAY 1
8 NORWAY 1 NOR
5 GERMANY 3 GER
GERMANY 3
28 - ---
GERMANY 3
21 - --- 45/38
SWITZERLAND
12 SWITZERLAND SUI
RUSSIA 3
13 EGYPT EGY 45/43
EGYPT
20 - ---
RUSSIA 3
29 .. - 45/31
RUSSIA 3
4 RUSSIA 3 RUS
3 ITALY ITA
ITALY
30 - ---
ITALY
- - 45/31
NORWAY 2
14 NORWAY 2 NOR
ITALY
11 AUSTRIA 1 AUT 45/29
AUSTRIA 1
22 - ---
GERMANY 2
27 - - 45/34
GERMANY 2
6 GERMANY 2 GER
7 GREECE GRE
GREECE
26 - ---
GREECE
23 --- 44/39
BELGIUM
10 BELGIUM BEL
RUSSIA 1
15 GERMANY 4 GER 45/26
GERMANY 4
18 - ---
RUSSIA 1
3] - --- 45/20
RUSSIA 1
2 RUSSIA 1 RUS
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GERMANY 1

45/37

RUSSIA 1

45/38



Cadet Circuit
DE4 Finals
GERMANY 1 GER
GERMANY 1
RUSSIA 3 RUS 45/37
RUSSIA 1
ITALY ITA 43/38
RUSSIA 1
RUSSIA 1 RUS 45/38
3 place
RUSSIA 3
ITALY
ITALY 45/28
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Cadet Circuit

Tableau 5-8 de 4 5 place
RUSSIA 2 RUS
GERMANY 3
GERMANY 3 GER 45/42
GREECE
GERMANY 2 GER 45/41
GREECE
GREECE GRE 45/44
7 place
RUSSIA 2
RUSSIA 2
GERMANY 2 45/33
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Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Tableau 9-16 de 8 Tableau 9-16 de 4 9 place
RUSSIA 4 RUS
RUSSIA 4
NORWAY 1 NOR 45/38
SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND SUI 32/31
SWITZERLAND
EGYPT EGY 45/30
SWITZERLAND
NORWAY 2 NOR 40/36
AUSTRIA 1
AUSTRIA 1 AUT 40/36
GERMANY 4
BELGIUM BEL 42/41
GERMANY 4
GERMANY 4 GER 45/34
11 place
RUSSIA 4
RUSSIA 4
AUSTRIA 1 45/35




Cadet Circuit

Tableau 13-16 de 4 13 place
NORWAY 1 NOR
NORWAY 1
EGYPT EGY 45/32
NORWAY 1
NORWAY 2 NOR 45/30
NORWAY 2
BELGIUM BEL 45/25
15 place
EGYPT
BELGIUM

BELGIUM 45/38
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Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 17 teams)

rank | name club | nat.
1 | RUSSIA 1 RUS
2 | GERMANY 1 GER

3 | ITALY ITA
4 | RUSSIA 3 RUS
5 | GREECE GRE
6 | GERMANY 3 GER
7 | RUSSIA 2 RUS
8 | GERMANY 2 GER

9 | SWITZERLAND SUI
10 | GERMANY 4 GER
11 | RUSSIA 4 RUS
12 | AUSTRIA 1 AUT
13 | NORWAY 1 NOR
14 | NORWAY 2 NOR
15 | BELGIUM BEL
16 | EGYPT EGY
17 | AUSTRIA 2 AUT

Cadet Circuit
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Cadet Circuit page 1/1

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
BECKER Philipp AUT 0 4 0
VANDENBERK Florian BEL 0 3 2
HAENSCHKE Louis EGY 0 3 1
BURGER Fabian GER 0 3 0
GASPER Christian GER 0 2 2
LUCAS Tim GER 0 4 0
SCHNEIDER Lina GER 0 2 0
MINGOLLA Victor GER 0 4 0
TENBERGEN Paul GRE 0 3 1
TOTH Gergely HUN 0 4 0
ROSENBAUM Florian ITA 0 4 0
EEG Ole NOR 0 3 1
NIKIFOROV RUS 0 4 0
VOSKOBOINIKOV RUS 0 1 0
BURNATSEYV Ilya RUS 0 4 0
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Tableau de 32

Cadet Circuit

AUSTRIA 2 - RUSSIA 4

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

LEPIR Luka 3 3 5 5 DENISOV Sergeiy
BRUCKMUELLER Fabian| 0 3 5 0 DYCHEK Egor
VIGL Oliver 1 4 14 9 TANKOV Kirill
LEPIR Luka 7 11 20 6 DYCHEK Egor
VIGL Oliver 3 14 22 2 DENISOV Sergeiy
BRUCKMUELLER Fabian | 3 17 30 8 TANKOV Kirill
VIGL Oliver 5 22 35 5 DYCHEK Egor
LEPIR Luka 8 30 40 5 TANKOV Kirill
BRUCKMUELLER Fabian | 1 31 45 5 DENISOV Sergeiy
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Tableau de 16

Cadet Circuit

RUSSIA 4 - GERMANY 1

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
DENISOV Sergeiy 5 5 3 3 MULLER Dean
DYCHEK Egor 5 10 7 4 FISCHER Arthur
TANKOV Kirill 4 14 9 2 VELTRUP Paul
DYCHEK Egor 4 18 14 5 MULLER Dean
DENISOV Sergeiy 0 18 14 0 VELTRUP Paul
TANKOV Kirill 3 21 21 7 FISCHER Arthur
DYCHEK Egor 7 28 28 7 VELTRUP Paul
TANKOV Kirill 5 33 38 10 MULLER Dean
DENISOV Sergeiy 5 38 45 7 FISCHER Arthur
NORWAY 1 - RUSSIA 2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
DYRSETH Brage 2 2 5 5 FEDOROYV Roman
GEITUNG Tomas 0 2 10 5 NIKONOV Vladislav
DAHLBO Benjamin 4 6 15 5 BORISOV Igor
DYRSETH Brage 3 9 18 3 NIKONOV Vladislav
DAHLBO Benjamin 5 14 25 7 FEDOROV Roman
GEITUNG Tomas 7 21 26 1 BORISOV Igor
DAHLBO Benjamin 2 23 30 4 NIKONOV Vladislav
DYRSETH Brage 4 27 36 6 BORISOV Igor
GEITUNG Tomas 6 33 45 9 FEDOROV Roman
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Tableau de 16

SWITZERLAND - GERMANY 3

Cadet Circuit

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
WEBER Sebastian 1 1 4 4 SCHUCHART Alex
SOUTULLO Jordi 1 2 6 2 KAMEREIT Maxim
GERINI Luca 3 5 11 5 ENZMANN Jonas
SOUTULLO Jordi 4 9 14 3 SCHUCHART Alex
WEBER Sebastian 1 10 16 2 ENZMANN Jonas
GERINI Luca 5 15 23 7 KAMEREIT Maxim
SOUTULLO Jordi 3 18 26 3 ENZMANN Jonas
GERINI Luca 11 29 36 10 SCHUCHART Alex
WEBER Sebastian 9 38 45 9 KAMEREIT Maxim
RUSSIA 3 - EGYPT
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
OVCHARENKO Artem 2 2 1 1 SALLAM Omar
BARTELEMI Rolan 3 5 6 5 ELSHERIF Ahmed
LISOVSKIY Aleksander 9 14 12 6 EL SAYED Mohamed
OVCHARENKO Artem 3 17 15 3 ELSHERIF Ahmed
LISOVSKIY Aleksander 7 24 21 6 SALLAM Omar
BARTELEMI Rolan 6 30 24 3 EL SAYED Mohamed
LISOVSKIY Aleksander 5 35 27 3 ELSHERIF Ahmed
OVCHARENKO Artem 5 40 28 1 EL SAYED Mohamed
BARTELEMI Rolan 5 45 31 3 SALLAM Omar
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Tableau de 16

Cadet Circuit

NORWAY 2 - ITALY

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
STRAUMOY Truls 5 5 1 1 GAETANI Giulio
MOULIN Viktor 3 8 6 5 BALZANO Marco
WILMOT Benjamin 1 9 10 4 LEONE Francesco
STRAUMOY Truls 1 10 15 5 BALZANO Marco
WILMOT Benjamin 6 16 20 5 GAETANI Giulio
MOULIN Viktor 4 20 29 9 LEONE Francesco
WILMOT Benjamin 2 22 35 6 BALZANO Marco
STRAUMOY Truls 5 27 39 4 LEONE Francesco
MOULIN Viktor 4 31 45 6 GAETANI Giulio
GERMANY 2 - AUSTRIA 1
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ESSER Lennart 5 5 2 2 FUCHS Julian
HELBIG Niclas 5 10 8 6 GSTETTNER Michel
WECKERLE Tobias 5 15 10 2 BERKDOLD Samuel
ESSER Lennart 5 20 13 3 GSTETTNER Michel
WECKERLE Tobias 5 25 18 5 FUCHS Julian
HELBIG Niclas 5 30 22 4 BERKDOLD Samuel
WECKERLE Tobias 5 35 24 2 GSTETTNER Michel
ESSER Lennart 5 40 33 9 BERKDOLD Samuel
HELBIG Niclas 5 45 34 1 FUCHS Julian
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Tableau de 16

Cadet Circuit

BELGIUM - GREECE

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
HABRAN Maxime 5 5 4 4 GKOGKOS Alexandros
JANSSENS William 4 9 7 3 GKOGKOS Filippos
DARQUENNE Guillaume | 6 15 13 6 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
JANSSENS William 4 19 16 3 GKOGKOS Alexandros
HABRAN Maxime 3 22 22 6 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
DARQUENNE Guillaume | 1 23 25 3 GKOGKOS Filippos
JANSSENS William 0 23 25 0 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
DARQUENNE Guillaume | 7 30 33 8 GKOGKOS Alexandros
HABRAN Maxime 9 39 44 11 GKOGKOS Filippos
RUSSIA 1 - GERMANY 4
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KOROVIN Igor 5 5 1 1 BLUM Jakob
PERSIYANOV Dmitriy 4 9 3 2 ZIMMERMANN Henri
SPIRIN Mikhail 6 15 5 2 REISER Cedric
PERSIYANOV Dmitriy 4 19 10 5 BLUM Jakob
KOROVIN Igor 6 25 13 3 REISER Cedric
SPIRIN Mikhail 5 30 16 3 ZIMMERMANN Henri
PERSIYANOV Dmitriy 5 35 18 2 REISER Cedric
SPIRIN Mikhail 5 40 20 2 BLUM Jakob
KOROVIN Igor 5 45 20 0 ZIMMERMANN Henri
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Tableau de 8

Cadet Circuit

RUSSIA 2 - GERMANY 1

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
BORISOV Igor 0 0 5 5 FISCHER Arthur
FEDOROYV Roman 6 6 10 5 MULLER Dean
NIKONOYV Vladislav 4 10 14 4 BONGARD Louis
BORISOV Igor 7 17 20 6 MULLER Dean
NIKONOYV Vladislav 1 18 25 5 FISCHER Arthur
FEDOROYV Roman 6 24 30 5 BONGARD Louis
NIKONOYV Vladislav 8 32 35 5 MULLER Dean
BORISOV Igor 5 37 40 5 BONGARD Louis
FEDOROYV Roman 1 38 45 5 FISCHER Arthur
RUSSIA 3 - GERMANY 3
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
BARTELEMI Rolan 1 1 4 SCHUCHART Alex
LISOVSKIY Aleksander 4 5 10 6 KAMEREIT Maxim
OVCHARENKO Artem 2 7 12 2 ENZMANN Jonas
LISOVSKIY Aleksander 5 12 16 4 SCHUCHART Alex
BARTELEMI Rolan 7 19 20 4 ENZMANN Jonas
OVCHARENKO Artem 4 23 24 4 KAMEREIT Maxim
LISOVSKIY Aleksander 10 33 34 10 ENZMANN Jonas
OVCHARENKO Artem 2 35 36 2 SCHUCHART Alex
BARTELEMI Rolan 10 45 43 7 KAMEREIT Maxim

page 1/4



Tableau de 8

Cadet Circuit

GERMANY 2 - ITALY

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
ESSER Lennart 1 1 5 5 GAETANI Giulio
HELBIG Niclas 3 4 10 5 BALZANO Marco
WECKERLE Tobias 4 8 15 5 LEONE Francesco
ESSER Lennart 3 11 20 5 BALZANO Marco
WECKERLE Tobias 4 15 25 5 GAETANI Giulio
HELBIG Niclas 1 16 30 5 LEONE Francesco
WECKERLE Tobias 0 16 35 5 BALZANO Marco
ESSER Lennart 1 17 40 5 LEONE Francesco
HELBIG Niclas 12 29 45 5 GAETANI Giulio
RUSSIA 1 - GREECE
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KOROVIN Igor 5 5 4 4 GKOGKOS Alexandros
BELOZEROV Mikhail 3 8 7 3 GKOGKOS Filippos
SPIRIN Mikhail 5 13 10 3 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
BELOZEROV Mikhail 7 20 12 2 GKOGKOS Alexandros
KOROVIN Igor 5 25 13 1 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
SPIRIN Mikhail 5 30 15 2 GKOGKOS Filippos
BELOZEROV Mikhail 5 35 20 5 AVRAMIDIS Theodoros
SPIRIN Mikhail 5 40 23 3 GKOGKOS Alexandros
KOROVIN Igor 5 45 26 3 GKOGKOS Filippos
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DE4

Cadet Circuit

RUSSIA 3 - GERMANY 1

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
BARTELEMI Rolan 5 5 4 4 MULLER Dean
LISOVSKIY Aleksander 5 10 6 2 FISCHER Arthur
OVCHARENKO Artem 4 14 8 2 BONGARD Louis
LISOVSKIY Aleksander 5 19 14 6 MULLER Dean
BARTELEMI Rolan 3 22 23 9 BONGARD Louis
OVCHARENKO Artem 0 22 27 4 FISCHER Arthur
LISOVSKIY Aleksander 7 29 35 8 BONGARD Louis
OVCHARENKO Artem 4 33 40 5 MULLER Dean
BARTELEMI Rolan 4 37 45 5 FISCHER Arthur
RUSSIA 1 - ITALY
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KOROVIN Igor 5 5 4 4 LEONE Francesco
BELOZEROV Mikhail 5 10 9 5 GAETANI Giulio
SPIRIN Mikhail 5 15 9 0 BALZANO Marco
BELOZEROV Mikhail 2 17 10 1 LEONE Francesco
KOROVIN Igor 4 21 11 1 BALZANO Marco
SPIRIN Mikhail 9 30 19 8 GAETANI Giulio
BELOZEROV Mikhail 5 35 20 1 BALZANO Marco
SPIRIN Mikhail 5 40 32 12 LEONE Francesco
KOROVIN Igor 5 45 38 6 GAETANI Giulio
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Finals

Cadet Circuit

RUSSIA 1 - GERMANY 1

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
KOROVIN Igor 5 5 5 5 MULLER Dean
BELOZEROV Mikhail 4 9 10 5 FISCHER Arthur
SPIRIN Mikhail 2 11 12 2 VELTRUP Paul
BELOZEROV Mikhail 6 17 17 5 MULLER Dean
KOROVIN Igor 7 24 24 7 VELTRUP Paul
SPIRIN Mikhail 0 24 24 0 FISCHER Arthur
BELOZEROV Mikhail 5 29 31 7 VELTRUP Paul
SPIRIN Mikhail 6 35 34 3 MULLER Dean
KOROVIN Igor 8 43 38 4 FISCHER Arthur
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3 place

Cadet Circuit

ITALY - RUSSIA 3

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

LEONE Francesco 5 5 1 1 BARTELEMI Rolan
GAETANI Giulio 5 10 7 6 LISOVSKIY Aleksander
BALZANO Marco 4 14 9 2 OVCHARENKO Artem
LEONE Francesco 6 20 15 6 LISOVSKIY Aleksander
BALZANO Marco 5 25 17 2 BARTELEMI Rolan
GAETANI Giulio 5 30 20 3 OVCHARENKO Artem
BALZANO Marco 5 35 22 2 LISOVSKIY Aleksander
LEONE Francesco 5 40 25 3 OVCHARENKO Artem
GAETANI Giulio 5 45 28 3 BARTELEMI Rolan
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Tableau 5-8 de 4

Cadet Circuit

GERMANY 3 - RUSSIA 2

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
FISCHER Jonas 5 5 2 2 FEDOROV Roman
SCHUCHART Alex 5 10 2 0 NIKONOV Vladislav
ENZMANN Jonas 5 15 6 4 ZAGITOV Rafael
FISCHER Jonas 5 20 9 3 NIKONOV Vladislav
ENZMANN Jonas 5 25 13 4 FEDOROYV Roman
SCHUCHART Alex 5 30 17 4 ZAGITOV Rafael
ENZMANN Jonas 5 35 24 7 NIKONOV Vladislav
FISCHER Jonas 5 40 34 10 ZAGITOV Rafael
SCHUCHART Alex 5 45 42 8 FEDOROV Roman
GREECE - GERMANY 2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
GKOGKOS Alexandros 4 4 5 5 HELBIG Niclas
GKOGKOS Filippos 5 9 10 5 WECKERLE Tobias
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros 4 13 12 2 DEHN Julius
GKOGKOS Alexandros 6 19 17 5 WECKERLE Tobias
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros 5 24 19 2 HELBIG Niclas
GKOGKOS Filippos 6 30 21 2 DEHN Julius
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros 5 35 28 7 WECKERLE Tobias
GKOGKOS Alexandros 4 39 35 7 DEHN Julius
GKOGKOS Filippos 6 45 44 9 HELBIG Niclas
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5 place

Cadet Circuit

GREECE - GERMANY 3

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

GKOGKOS Filippos 4 4 2 2 ENZMANN Jonas
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros 6 10 7 5 KAMEREIT Maxim
GKOGKOS Alexandros 5 15 11 4 FISCHER Jonas
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros 5 20 14 3 ENZMANN Jonas
GKOGKOS Filippos 5 25 18 4 FISCHER Jonas
GKOGKOS Alexandros 5 30 23 5 KAMEREIT Maxim
AVRAMIDIS Theodoros 5 35 28 5 FISCHER Jonas
GKOGKOS Alexandros 5 40 33 5 ENZMANN Jonas
GKOGKOS Filippos 5 45 41 8 KAMEREIT Maxim
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7 place

Cadet Circuit

GERMANY 2 - RUSSIA 2

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

WECKERLE Tobias 4 4 5 5 ZAGITOV Rafael
ESSER Lennart 3 7 10 5 FEDOROYV Roman
HELBIG Niclas 8 15 14 4 NIKONOYV Vladislav
ESSER Lennart 2 17 20 6 ZAGITOV Rafael
WECKERLE Tobias 1 18 25 5 NIKONOV Vladislav
HELBIG Niclas 1 19 30 5 FEDOROV Roman
ESSER Lennart 2 21 35 5 NIKONOV Vladislav
HELBIG Niclas 6 27 40 5 ZAGITOV Rafael
WECKERLE Tobias 6 33 45 5 FEDOROV Roman
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Tableau 9-16 de 8

Cadet Circuit

NORWAY | - RUSSIA 4

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

DYRSETH Brage 2 2 5 5 DENISOV Sergeiy

GEITUNG Tomas 3 5 10 5 DYCHEK Egor

DAHLBO Benjamin 5 10 15 5 TANKOV Kirill

DYRSETH Brage 4 14 19 4 DYCHEK Egor

DAHLBO Benjamin 7 21 22 3 DENISOV Sergeiy

GEITUNG Tomas 2 23 28 6 TANKOV Kirill

DAHLBO Benjamin 1 24 32 4 DYCHEK Egor

DYRSETH Brage 8 32 38 6 TANKOV Kirill

GEITUNG Tomas 6 38 45 7 DENISOV Sergeiy
EGYPT - SWITZERLAND

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

SALLAM Omar 0 0 5 5 SOUTULLO Jordi

ELSHERIF Ahmed 2 2 10 5 GERINI Luca

EL SAYED Mohamed 2 4 15 5 JENNY David

ELSHERIF Ahmed 5 9 19 4 SOUTULLO Jordi

SALLAM Omar 3 12 25 6 JENNY David

EL SAYED Mohamed 1 13 30 5 GERINI Luca

ELSHERIF Ahmed 5 18 35 5 JENNY David

EL SAYED Mohamed 7 25 40 5 SOUTULLO Jordi

SALLAM Omar 5 30 45 5 GERINI Luca
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Tableau 9-16 de 8

Cadet Circuit

AUSTRIA 1 - NORWAY 2

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
FUCHS Julian 4 4 5 5 MOULIN Viktor
GSTETTNER Michel 6 10 10 5 STRAUMOY Truls
BERKDOLD Samuel 3 13 13 3 WILMOT Benjamin
GSTETTNER Michel 3 16 15 2 MOULIN Viktor
FUCHS Julian 4 20 18 3 WILMOT Benjamin
BERKDOLD Samuel 0 20 18 0 STRAUMOY Truls
GSTETTNER Michel 0 20 18 0 WILMOT Benjamin
BERKDOLD Samuel 5 25 22 4 MOULIN Viktor
FUCHS Julian 15 40 36 14 STRAUMOY Truls
GERMANY 4 - BELGIUM
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
BLUM Jakob 4 4 5 5 HABRAN Maxime
ZIMMERMANN Henri 36 40 7 2 JANSSENS William
REISER Cedric 0 15 11 4 VERSTRAETE Mathias
BLUM Jakob 5 20 12 1 JANSSENS William
REISER Cedric 5 25 14 2 HABRAN Maxime
ZIMMERMANN Henri 5 30 21 7 VERSTRAETE Mathias
REISER Cedric 5 35 27 6 JANSSENS William
BLUM Jakob 0 35 27 0 VERSTRAETE Mathias
ZIMMERMANN Henri 10 45 34 7 HABRAN Maxime
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Tableau 9-16 de 4

Cadet Circuit

SWITZERLAND - RUSSIA 4

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
WEBER Sebastian 0 0 0 0 TANKOV Kirill
JENNY David 1 1 4 4 DENISOV Sergeiy
GERINI Luca 10 11 8 4 DYCHEK Egor
JENNY David 1 12 12 4 TANKOV Kirill
WEBER Sebastian 3 15 18 6 DYCHEK Egor
GERINI Luca 5 20 23 5 DENISOV Sergeiy
JENNY David 1 21 23 0 DYCHEK Egor
GERINI Luca 5 26 28 5 TANKOV Kirill
WEBER Sebastian 6 32 31 3 DENISOV Sergeiy
GERMANY 4 - AUSTRIA 1
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ZIMMERMANN Henri 5 5 3 3 FUCHS Julian
REISER Cedric 5 10 9 6 BERKDOLD Samuel
BLUM Jakob 4 14 14 5 GSTETTNER Michel
REISER Cedric 6 20 19 5 FUCHS Julian
ZIMMERMANN Henri 2 22 24 5 GSTETTNER Michel
BLUM Jakob 5 27 30 6 BERKDOLD Samuel
REISER Cedric 6 33 33 3 GSTETTNER Michel
BLUM Jakob 5 38 38 5 FUCHS Julian
ZIMMERMANN Henri 4 42 41 3 BERKDOLD Samuel
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9 place

GERMANY 4 - SWITZERLAND

Cadet Circuit

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
ZIMMERMANN Henri 5 5 5 5 JENNY David
REISER Cedric 4 9 10 5 WEBER Sebastian
BLUM Jakob 4 13 15 5 GERINI Luca
REISER Cedric 5 18 20 5 JENNY David
ZIMMERMANN Henri 6 24 24 4 GERINI Luca
BLUM Jakob 0 24 24 0 WEBER Sebastian
REISER Cedric 6 30 30 6 GERINI Luca
BLUM Jakob 4 34 35 5 JENNY David
ZIMMERMANN Henri 2 36 40 5 WEBER Sebastian

page 1/1



11 place

Cadet Circuit

AUSTRIA 1 - RUSSIA 4

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
BERKDOLD Samuel 2 2 5 5 TANKOV Kirill
GSTETTNER Michel 3 5 10 5 DENISOV Sergeiy
FUCHS Julian 2 7 15 5 DYCHEK Egor
GSTETTNER Michel 2 9 20 5 TANKOV Kirill
BERKDOLD Samuel 5 14 25 5 DYCHEK Egor
FUCHS Julian 5 19 30 5 DENISOV Sergeiy
GSTETTNER Michel 9 28 35 5 DYCHEK Egor
FUCHS Julian 5 33 40 5 TANKOV Kirill
BERKDOLD Samuel 2 35 45 5 DENISOV Sergeiy
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Tableau 13-16 de 4

Cadet Circuit

EGYPT - NORWAY 1

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
SALLAM Omar 2 2 5 5 GEITUNG Tomas
ELSHERIF Ahmed 1 3 10 5 DAHLBO Benjamin
EL SAYED Mohamed 3 6 15 5 DYRSETH Brage
ELSHERIF Ahmed 6 12 19 4 GEITUNG Tomas
SALLAM Omar 5 17 20 1 DYRSETH Brage
EL SAYED Mohamed 4 21 26 6 DAHLBO Benjamin
ELSHERIF Ahmed 6 27 35 9 DYRSETH Brage
EL SAYED Mohamed 1 28 40 5 GEITUNG Tomas
SALLAM Omar 4 32 45 5 DAHLBO Benjamin
BELGIUM - NORWAY 2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
VERSTRAETE Mathias 3 3 3 3 EEG Sven Marcus
DARQUENNE Guillaume | 1 4 9 6 STRAUMOY Truls
JANSSENS William 0 4 12 3 WILMOT Benjamin
DARQUENNE Guillaume | 6 10 20 8 EEG Sven Marcus
VERSTRAETE Mathias 3 13 24 4 WILMOT Benjamin
JANSSENS William 6 19 30 6 STRAUMOY Truls
DARQUENNE Guillaume | 1 20 35 5 WILMOT Benjamin
JANSSENS William 5 25 40 5 EEG Sven Marcus
VERSTRAETE Mathias 0 25 45 5 STRAUMOY Truls
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13 place

Cadet Circuit
NORWAY 2 - NORWAY 1

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

STRAUMOY Truls 2 2 3 3 DAHLBO Benjamin
WILMOT Benjamin 8 10 9 6 GEITUNG Tomas
MOULIN Viktor 3 13 13 4 DYRSETH Brage
WILMOT Benjamin 3 16 19 6 DAHLBO Benjamin
STRAUMOY Truls 4 20 25 6 DYRSETH Brage
MOULIN Viktor 2 22 30 5 GEITUNG Tomas
WILMOT Benjamin 0 22 30 0 DYRSETH Brage
MOULIN Viktor 3 25 38 8 DAHLBO Benjamin
STRAUMOY Truls 5 30 45 7 GEITUNG Tomas
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15 place

Cadet Circuit

BELGIUM - EGYPT

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

HABRAN Maxime 5 5 4 4 SALLAM Omar
JANSSENS William 5 10 7 3 ELSHERIF Ahmed
DARQUENNE Guillaume | 5 15 10 3 EL SAYED Mohamed
HABRAN Maxime 2 17 12 2 ELSHERIF Ahmed
DARQUENNE Guillaume | 7 24 16 4 SALLAM Omar
JANSSENS William 5 29 21 5 EL SAYED Mohamed
DARQUENNE Guillaume | 6 35 29 8 ELSHERIF Ahmed
HABRAN Maxime 5 40 31 2 EL SAYED Mohamed
JANSSENS William 5 45 38 7 SALLAM Omar
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